3. Volksbank-Bever-Lauf 11.August 2007, 10.000m Lauf Herren
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Platz Start-Nr
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

98
131
132
1
148
167
63
153
173
175
160
142
159
53
103
137
144
66
172
70
54
56
177
151
62
101
163
92
75
169
93
90
35
96
138
78
139
23
165
44
80
158
156
64
41
48
115
39
106
47
24
121
55
102
3
122
83

77

Vorname

Ingo
Markus
Steffen
Thomas
Philipp
Helmut
Jurgen
Michael
Konstantin
Gregor
Matthias
Helmut
Norbert
Steffen
Jurgen
Christoph
Markus
Claus
Bernd
Dr.burkhard
Jens
Andre
Udo
Bernd
Karl
Klaus
Klaus
Christian
Max
Abdel
Claus
Peter
Franz-Josef
Stanislaw
Norbert
Torsten
Walter
Thomas
Olaf
Werner
Filipe
Michael
Andreas
Holger
Ulrich
Martin
Benjamin
Gerd
Heinz
Ingolf
Eberhard
Marius
Heiko
Peter
Friedhelm
Josef
Peter
Dirk

Name

Assmann
Ischner
Schnieders
Bockenholt
Kaldewei
Karwinkel
Teicher
Hohenhorst
Odnaboczka
Veauthier
Schaaf
Schweer
Schaaf
Auerswald
Meyer
Thanemann
Berger
Grafelmann
Kohler
Delsmann
Haase
Haverkamp
Menzel
Huesker
Pichowiak
Brebaum
Schramm
Guttersberger
Linebrink
Khatib
Kihn

Knein
Dirkes
Bartusiak
Reher
Schwertner
Schlonski
Wendker
Tanto
Peters
Faustino
Geske
Clausing
Malow
Katzmann
Heidemann
Kock
Junker
Offers
Ackermann
Nutsch
Riehemann
Kischel
Berges
Beuse
Riehemann
Reinke
Erpenbeck

Verein/Ort

SC Melle 03
LSF Minster
LSF Minster
ESV Minster
LV Oelde

LV Oelde

LSF Minster

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
LSF Minster

LSF Werne

OFV Ostercappeln
LSF Werne

LG Ems Warendorf
Osnabriick

LG Emsdetten

TV Friesen Telgte
Lachendorf
Laufspass SW Sende
Warendorf

LG Ems Warendorf
LG Ems Warendorf
LG Emsdetten

LSF Minster

Die Clique

Mdunster

LT Lette

LG Marienfeld

TV 01 Bohmte

TV Friesen Telgte
Meschede

SC DJK Everswinkel

SV Eintracht Neuenkirchen

LSF Minster

SC DJK Everswinkel
TV Friesen Telgte
Melle

LT Brock

LG Marienfeld

LG Ems Warendorf
Osnabrick

LSF Minster

LSF Minster
Warendorf

Marathon Ibbenbiren
LG Ems Warendorf
BSV Ostbevern

TSV Wallenhorst
Warendorf

LG Ems Warendorf
LSF Minster
Grin-Weil} Steinbeck
LG Ems Warendorf
LF Bonen

Vereinigte Volksbank Eg
Grin-Weil} Steinbeck
BSV Ostbevern
Ostbevern

Zeit

0:33:50
0:33:56
0:34:44
0:34:50
0:35:23
0:35:25
0:35:36
0:37:49
0:38:07
0:38:48
0:38:50
0:38:52
0:38:59
0:39:09
0:39:12
0:39:17
0:39:24
0:39:33
0:39:43
0:40:03
0:40:06
0:40:27
0:40:53
0:40:57
0:41:01
0:41:09
0:41:16
0:41:22
0:41:23
0:41:37
0:41:43
0:42:27
0:42:31
0:42:41
0:42:42
0:42:49
0:42:53
0:42:54
0:43:50
0:43:52
0:44:30
0:44:52
0:44:52
0:45:02
0:45:03
0:45:10
0:45:10
0:45:19
0:45:20
0:45:31
0:45:44
0:45:53
0:45:54
0:46:17
0:46:27
0:46:45
0:46:47
0:47:02
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M20
M30
M20
M30
M20
M35
M35
M45
M50
M40
M45
M45
M50
M40
M35
M45
M40
M40
M35
M45
M20
MJA
M45
M55
M40
M35
M50
M30
MJB
M35
M20
M45
M45
M55
M40
M40
M60
M40
M35
M40
M30
M45
M45
M35
M50
M35
MJA
M50
M50
M60
M55
MJA
M35
M50
M40
M50
M35
M20
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Platz Start-Nr

59
60
60
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
95
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

107
30
31
45

123

104

120

111
94

114

146

130
81

149

170
15

174

166

164

113

108
76

126

135
65
16

171
71

150

127
74
85
86

154

109
25
27
26
32

116
91

141
95
67

110
49

117

112

161

124

133

125
52
19

143

105

145
60
73

Vorname

Jens
Wilfried
Torsten
Franz-Josef
Michael
Bernd
Fabian
Andre
Peter
Daniel
Adam
Bernhard
Matthias
Jens
Frank
Tom
Wilhelm
Michael
Daniel
Dominik
Robert
Alex
Michael
Henning
Kurt

Kurt
Hans-Werner
Max
Wilhelm
Hans-Josef
Werner
Peter
Manfred
Volker
Lars
Stefan
Heinrich
Jonas
Christian
Dirk
Detlef
Thomas
Martin
Thorsten
Dennis
Gunter
Simon
Christian
Klaus
Lucas
Claus
Andreas
Erhard
Mario
Kai
Heinz J.
Klaus
Michael
Michael

Name

Albersmann
Ernesti
Neudeck
Niester
Koch
Oberbeck
Wehn
Grave
Vicktor
Holthusen
Haverkamp
Rennemeier
Essing
Beuing
Elsner
Papenbrock
Hawer
Kaumkotter
Gerlach
Harbert
Basecke
Erpenbeck
Ruhe
Lange
Boer
Gormanns
Raves
Strote
Beuing

Otto

Haida
Knoblich
Hoermann
Kapp
Brechler
Aben
Bonkamp
Bonkamp
Huesmann
Mattews
May

Prohl
Grole Ingrott
Mehlin
Ellebracht
Kortmann
Stadtmann
Gruhn
Neumann
Wischerhoff
Tschirch
Wischerhoff
Lammers
Thole
Hulsheger
Sommer
Haverkamp
Beckmann
Meyer

Verein/Ort

BSV Ostbevern
Mdunster

Mdunster

LG Ems Warendorf
WSU Warendorf
Telgte

BSV Ostbevern

BSV Ostbevern
Bielefeld

BSV Ostbevern
Ostbevern

Scheffers Roadrunner
SV Ems Westbevern
Telgte

TV Jahn Rheine

LC Solbad Ravensberg
SV Ohrbeck

Mdunster

BSV Ostbevern

BSV Ostbevern
Ostbevern

LSF Minster
Laufspass SW Sende
SV Eintracht Neuenkirchen
TV Friesen Telgte

TV Friesen Telgte

SV Ems Westbevern
SV Bachum

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
Ostbevern

LSF Minster

TSV Kuppingen

BSV Ostbevern

SV Walbeck
Sparkasse Minsterland Ost
SV Ems Westbevern
Grin-Weiss Amelsbiren
BSV Ostbevern

LC Solbad Ravensberg
Senden

Ostbevern

Ostbevern

BSV Ostbevern

LG Ems Warendorf
BSV Ostbevern

BSV Ostbevern
Warendorfer SU

Telgte

Hamburg

TV Friesen Telgte

LG Ems Warendorf
Ostbevern

Mdunster

TV Friesen Telgte
Ostbevern

Die Clique

Telgte

Zeit

0:47:08
0:47:21
0:47:21
0:47:27
0:48:04
0:48:06
0:48:07
0:48:07
0:48:08
0:48:09
0:48:10
0:48:13
0:48:18
0:48:23
0:48:23
0:48:24
0:48:28
0:48:29
0:48:40
0:49:05
0:49:05
0:49:07
0:49:07
0:49:08
0:49:10
0:49:23
0:49:35
0:49:47
0:50:23
0:50:32
0:50:43
0:51:01
0:51:05
0:51:21
0:51:35
0:51:38
0:51:52
0:51:52
0:52:05
0:52:31
0:53:17
0:53:52
0:53:53
0:54:36
0:54:38
0:55:24
0:55:25
0:55:31
0:55:43
0:56:15
0:56:33
0:56:44
0:57:17
0:57:26
0:57:31
0:59:16
0:59:41
0:59:46
1:00:10

Platz
in AK
2
12
11
12
11
9
4
3
12
4
5
10
13
7
13
14
15
14
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MJB
M35
M40
M40
M45
M50
MJA
MJB
M45
MJB
MJA
M50
M40
M20
M45
M45
M45
M40
M35
MJA
MJA
M20
MJA
M45
M60
M55
M60
MSA
M55
M60
M65
M45
M70
M45
MJB
M35
M50
MSA
M40
MJA
M45
M20
M40
M35
MJA
M50
MJB
M45
M65
MJB
M45
M40
M40
M40
M20
M65
M45
M50
M40
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Platz Start-Nr Vorname
118 84 Florian

119 134 Peter

120 147 Gisbert

121 57 Bernd

122 21 Reinhold
123 59 Christian
124 11 Klaus-Dieter

Name
Kdnig
Axen
Knichwia
Holthusen
Trzaska
Lamping
Henkel

Verein/Ort

Ostbevern

Hamburg

BSV Ostbevern
Ostbevern

BSG Laufen GAD

LT Waldschleicher Lohne
LC Solbad Ravensberg

Zeit

1:00:32
1:00:34
1:01:09
1:03:15
1:04:30
1:06:35
1:07:03

Platz
in AK

3

23

24

14

2

11

4

AK

MSA
M45
M45
M50
M70
MJA
M65



